Web Site...... www.flexi-bus.co.uk

YLEXIByS

Email........... info@flexi-bus.co.uk
Stratford - Wilmcote - Great Alne - Alcester - Studley - Redditch Flexibus 512
MONDAY Operator: A & M GROUP TELEPHONE: 08085 212225

Stratford Bridge Street
Stratford Wood Street
Wilmcote Green

Aston Cantlow Kings Head
Little Alne

Great Alne

Alcester Priory Rd Police Stn
Kings Coughton
Sambourne

Studley Station Road
Mappleborough Green
Redditch Bus Station

0930
0932
0945
0950
0953
0958
1008
1010

1015
1017
1030

Redditch Bus Station 1300
Mappleborough Green 1318
Studley Station Road 1326
Sambourne R

Kings Coughton 1340
Alcester Priory Rd Opp Police Stn 1345
Great Alne 1355
Little Alne 1400
Aston Cantlow Kings Head 1403
Wilmcote Green 1408
Stratford Bridge Street 1420

Route Description

Off Route facility for disabled users by prior telephone booking

THIS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE FLEXIBUS SERVICE IS FINANCIALLY SUPPORTED
BY WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
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Operator:  A & M GROUP  TELEPHONE: 08085 212225


http://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/web/corporate/pages.nsf/Links/b925cbddd781fa2b80256ed6004bf698
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Stratford - Wilmcote - Great Alne - Alcester - Studley - Redditch			Flexibus 512
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Stratford Bridge Street			0930		Redditch Bus Station					1300
Stratford Wood Street			0932		Mappleborough Green					1318
Wilmcote Green				0945		Studley Station Road					1326
Aston Cantlow Kings Head		0950		Sambourne					 	 		   R
Little Alne						0953		Kings Coughton						1340
Great Alne						0958		Alcester Priory Rd Opp Police Stn		134	5
Alcester Priory Rd Police Stn	1008		Great Alne								1355
Kings Coughton				1010		Little Alne								1400
Sambourne						   R			Aston Cantlow Kings Head				1403
Studley Station Road			1015		Wilmcote Green						1408
Mappleborough Green			1017		Stratford Bridge Street					1420
Redditch Bus Station			1030		
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Route Description

Off Route facility for disabled users by prior telephone booking

THIS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE FLEXIBUS SERVICE IS FINANCIALLY SUPPORTED BY WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
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Web Site...... www.flexi-bus.co.uk
Email...........	info@flexi-bus.co.uk



Route Description

Route: Stratford Bridge Street, Stratford Wood Street, Greenhill Street, Alcester Road, The Ridgeway, Billesley Road, Wilmcote, Church
Road, Aston Cantlow Road, Wilmcote Lane, Aston Cantlow, Brook Road, Bearley Road, Whitehouse Hill, Little Alne, B4089, Great Alne,
B4089, Alcester, Captains Hill, Kinwarton Road, Henley Street, Church Street, High Street, Swan Street, Priory Road, Birmingham Road,
A435, Coughton, Sambourne Lane, Middletown Lane, Studley, Bromsgrove Road, Station Raod, High Street, A435, Mappleborough Green,

A435, Coventry Highway, Redditch, Redditch Ringway, Bus Station.

Return: Bus Station, Redditch Ringway, Alvechurch Highway, Coventry Highway and reverse of outward route.
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Route Description

Route: Stratford Bridge Street, Stratford Wood Street, Greenhill Street, Alcester Road, The Ridgeway, Billesley Road, Wilmcote, Church Road, Aston Cantlow Road, Wilmcote Lane, Aston Cantlow, Brook Road, Bearley Road, Whitehouse Hill, Little Alne, B4089, Great Alne, B4089, Alcester, Captains Hill, Kinwarton Road, Henley Street, Church Street, High Street, Swan Street, Priory Road, Birmingham Road, A435, Coughton, Sambourne Lane, Middletown Lane, Studley, Bromsgrove Road, Station Raod, High Street, A435, Mappleborough Green, A435, Coventry Highway, Redditch, Redditch Ringway, Bus Station.

Return: Bus Station, Redditch Ringway, Alvechurch Highway, Coventry Highway and reverse of outward route.



